Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage

Retail

$10,611.03
6.10%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online

$ 211,905.03 $58,385,847.41
S 203,221.29 $43,719,758.43

$4,478,816.05
8.45%

November 2025

$58,597,752.44
$43,922,979.72
$4,489,427.08
8.44%

Top 10 Sports by

Total Wagers

Retail

WAGERS
Online

Retail

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Online

Football - Pro American
Basketball
NCAA Football
NCAA Basketball
Table Tennis
Soccer
Tennis
Hockey - Ice
MMA
Baseball
Parlays/Combinations
Other
Total

$1,679,902.96
$403,379.84
$353,593.94
$148,535.73
$3,484.90
$21,589.71
$7,938.50
$79,916.72
$28,436.02
$18,290.07
$690,820.28
$40,150.19
$3,476,038.86

$176,336,618.88
$137,510,366.65
$37,921,294.22
$30,323,417.01
$26,790,500.00
$22,218,559.02
$21,574,391.86
$16,606,107.08
$3,097,767.87
$2,872,259.09
$196,996,253.77
$18,888,961.02
$691,136,496.47

$178,016,521.84
$137,913,746.49
$38,274,888.16
$30,471,952.74
$26,793,984.90
$22,240,148.73
$21,582,330.36
$16,686,023.80
$3,126,203.89
$2,890,549.16
$197,687,074.05
$18,929,111.21
$694,612,535.33

$1,539,289.10
$444,701.88
$338,907.59
$144,679.78
$2,791.45
$17,978.81
$16,690.02
$83,441.84
$25,054.63
$39,628.07
$558,702.21
$52,268.45
$3,264,133.83

$166,511,453.74
$131,488,406.69
$37,555,090.72
$27,325,499.67
$24,500,433.36
$20,162,654.01
$20,082,438.85
$15,344,168.59
$2,871,906.43
$6,777,631.02
$161,739,944.81
$18,391,021.17
$632,750,649.06

$168,050,742.84
$131,933,108.57
$37,893,998.31
$27,470,179.45
$24,503,224.81
$20,180,632.82
$20,099,128.87
$15,427,610.43
$2,896,961.06
$6,817,259.09
$162,298,647.02
$18,443,289.62
$636,014,782.89

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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