

## Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

November 2025

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
<b>Total GGR*</b>	\$ 211,905.03	\$ 58,385,847.41	\$ 58,597,752.44
<b>Total NSBP**</b>	\$ 203,221.29	\$ 43,719,758.43	\$ 43,922,979.72
<b>Total Taxes</b>	\$ 10,611.03	\$ 4,478,816.05	\$ 4,489,427.08
<b>Total Win Percentage</b>	6.10%	8.45%	8.44%

Top 10 Sports by Total Wagers	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Football - Pro American	\$1,679,902.96	\$176,336,618.88	\$178,016,521.84	\$1,539,289.10	\$166,511,453.74	\$168,050,742.84
Basketball	\$403,379.84	\$137,510,366.65	\$137,913,746.49	\$444,701.88	\$131,488,406.69	\$131,933,108.57
NCAA Football	\$353,593.94	\$37,921,294.22	\$38,274,888.16	\$338,907.59	\$37,555,090.72	\$37,893,998.31
NCAA Basketball	\$148,535.73	\$30,323,417.01	\$30,471,952.74	\$144,679.78	\$27,325,499.67	\$27,470,179.45
Table Tennis	\$3,484.90	\$26,790,500.00	\$26,793,984.90	\$2,791.45	\$24,500,433.36	\$24,503,224.81
Soccer	\$21,589.71	\$22,218,559.02	\$22,240,148.73	\$17,978.81	\$20,162,654.01	\$20,180,632.82
Tennis	\$7,938.50	\$21,574,391.86	\$21,582,330.36	\$16,690.02	\$20,082,438.85	\$20,099,128.87
Hockey - Ice	\$79,916.72	\$16,606,107.08	\$16,686,023.80	\$83,441.84	\$15,344,168.59	\$15,427,610.43
MMA	\$28,436.02	\$3,097,767.87	\$3,126,203.89	\$25,054.63	\$2,871,906.43	\$2,896,961.06
Baseball	\$18,290.07	\$2,872,259.09	\$2,890,549.16	\$39,628.07	\$6,777,631.02	\$6,817,259.09
Parlays/Combinations	\$690,820.28	\$196,996,253.77	\$197,687,074.05	\$558,702.21	\$161,739,944.81	\$162,298,647.02
Other	\$40,150.19	\$18,888,961.02	\$18,929,111.21	\$52,268.45	\$18,391,021.17	\$18,443,289.62
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$3,476,038.86</b>	<b>\$691,136,496.47</b>	<b>\$694,612,535.33</b>	<b>\$3,264,133.83</b>	<b>\$632,750,649.06</b>	<b>\$636,014,782.89</b>

\*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

\*\*NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Percentage of Wagers by Sport

